115
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Part
Number
Nom
Bore Length Max.
Working Pressure
Movements
Vacuum Axial
Compression
Axial
Elogation
Lateral
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
(mm) (mm) kPa (mm) (mm) (mm) (Deg) mmHg
T12REJN-15-BPHG 15 203 1034 22 6 22 32 660
T12REJN-20-BPHG 20 203 1034 22 6 22 32 660
T12REJN-25-BPHG 25 203 1034 22 6 22 25 660
T12REJN-32-BPHG 32 203 1034 22 6 22 25 660
T12REJN-40-BPHG 38 203 1034 22 6 22 20 660
T12REJN-50-BPHG 50 203 1034 22 6 22 15 660
T12REJN-65-BPHG 65 240 1034 22 6 22 12 660
T12REJN-80-BPHG 80 240 1034 22 6 22 10 660
EXPANSION JOINTS
Applications